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FEOWAWE WATERS
1 EMW- 1
ELEMENT CONCENTRATION - (FFM)

NA 238G
K 21
(2] ' 16
M3 i

S102 152
Ti = 0. 125

SR Q.20
RA i 00625
v a 1a 25
CR ) 0. 050
MN i 0. 250
G0 i O Q25
NI “ 0,125
L i 0063
M) i 1e25
FR < 0250
N < 04125
Gl i D063
aG < 0. 050
AL i 0,100
AS { 00625
SR i 0. 750
Bl i 250
U 0 6o 2l
TE 0 1e25%
SN ) 0125
W i Q.25
LI 1e33
RE “ 0,005
R 241
A < Qo125
I.A “ 0125
CE 7 0. 250
TH B 250
TOS v50
SD./ 77 3

el 54

F /4
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'M ELEMENT

NA
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BRI
F I U
1} E

REOWAWE WATERS
BNW-2
CONCENTRATION (FPFM)

245
20

1
0.07
0,625
172
0,125
0.625
0.28
Q620
125
0.050
Q. 250
0.025
0. 128
0.063

1,25

0. 250
0,125
0.063
0. 050
0,100
0,625
0,750
D50
6o 25
0,125
0.2
1.44
0.005
2.1
0,125
0,125
0.250
2450

93¢

105

27
P
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BEOWAWE WATERS

3 BNW-3

ELEMENT CONCENTRATION (FFPM)

NA
K

CA
MG
FE
Al
8102
TI

F
S
EA
v
CR
MN
o
NI
cu
MO)
'ZI! I{
ZN
o
AG
Al
AS
SR
I
u
TE
SN
W

.....

TOS Y
22

35

7
A5

(})
0.10
0.625
73

Qe L2
0.625
0,25
0.625
1025

0.030

0.025
Q.125

0.063

0.280
0.12%
0,063
0.050
0.100
0.625
0.750
2.50
Go 23

L.2%

0.125
0125
0.05

0.0035

0. 125
0. 250

24350
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HEt
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i ELEMENT

Al.
65102
TI
'ZZ'
SR
B
v
CR
MN
o
NI
U
MO
PR
ZN
cn
AG
Al
AS
Sk
RBI
L
TE
5N
W
L.E
RE
3]
ZR
L&
CE
TH

TbS

S0y
a/
£

BEQWAWE WATERS
BNW-12

CONCENTRATION (FFM)

238
g
Ao S

]

1
0.06
0,625
139
0. 125
0.625
0.04
0.625
1.25
0.050
0. 250
0,025
0. 125
Q. 063
125
0.250
0.2
0.063
0.050
0.100
O.625
0.750
625
1.25
Q125
0.2
el
0,005
2.1
0,125
0125
: 0250
P 2:50
78 &
/26
59
4
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ELEMENT

BEOWAWE WATERS

4 BNW-4

NA 335

K 36

CA C9

MG 1

FE ‘ Y
AL, ey 00625
S102 111

TI : 00125
P “ 0625
SR 0.09
BA 5 0,625
Y 5 1e2%
CR 5 0,050
MN 5 04250
co 5 0,025
NT 5 0,125
Cu o 0,063
MO . 125
PR I3 00250
ZN ‘ 0l
Co 5 0,063
AG { 0.« 050
Al 5 04100
AS g 0 625
GH 5 0. 750
BI ' % 2450
U 5 bo 25
TE “ 1425
SN « 00125
W “ 0. 125
LI 1.68
BE { 0.00%
B 249
ZR 5 0,125
LA 5 0,125
CE 5 04250
TH i 2450

DS Jo1®

S0y 19
al A

F 2

CONCENTRATION (FFM)




" ELEMENT - CONCENTRATION (FFM)

BEOWAWE WATERS

i RN

NA PG
K 18
) 1

M i 0,500

FE S 0.025

Al. : i 0. 625 /
G102 269

TI i 0,125
F % 0,625
SR ' 0,01
RA ) 0,625
v 7 1o 25
R “ 0. 0%0
MN i 0,250
Co i 0,025
NI i 0,125
G i 0,063
MO i 15
PR o 0,250
ZN o 0,125
(841 { 0,063
MG < 0, 0%0
AL Z 0,100
AS = 0. 625
SR i 0,750
RI i 250
U i GRS
TE : i 1e285
SN 7 0125
W o 0,125
LI 1.18
BE i 0,005
& DR
A : o 0,125
) < O, 125
GE < 0,250
TH : 7 250
TDS /046
SOy4 /oL

e/ £9

F | 8




ELEMENT

NA
K
A
e
FE
Al

sro2

TI
2

Gt

(.‘ ) ‘

BEOWAWE WATERS
CRENW-&

CONCENTRATION < (FFM)

245
18
q

0500
0,04
00625

321
0,125
04625
0,02
0,625
1,25
0. 050
00 250
0. 025
0,125
0. 063

125
04250
0,125
0,063
04050
0,100
0,625
04750
2,50
b o 25
1,25
0,125
0,125
1,09
0,005
2,0
0,125
0,125
04250

2,50

N Y 7 ¢
qw{ S0y - 99
! ﬁ a2l _ 5/
:;! 1 F /4

I




ELEMENT

NA
K
CA
MG
FE
Al.
5102
TI

Fl

SR
RBA

%

CR
MN
Co
NI
ey
MO
PR
&N
cn
A
all
AS
SR
BI

......

BEOWAWE WATERS
CONCENTRATION (FFM)

226

34
3
0500
0.05
0.625

i24
0. 125
0.62%
Q.01
0.625
125
Q. 050
0. 250
0,025
0. 125
Q. 063

125

0125
0.063
O, 050
0.100
0.625
0. 750
2+50
& e 25
1.25
0.125
0.2
1.05
Q.005
27
Q. 125
0. 125
0. 250
250
Y g
/137

Sy
/7




b BEOWAWE WATERS
Sl 8  BNW-8

ELEMENT o NGQNEENTRATIDN'(PPﬁ)

Al

8102

Tl
|2Z-
SR
Bé
y
CR
M
co
- NI
Cu
Mi)
PR
2N
ch
Al
Al
As
SH
BRI
U
TE
SN
W
L.
RE
B
ZR
L&
oE

TH

220
20

1

0.500
Q.00
Qs b625

160

0125
0.625

Q.01

0. 625

128
0. 050
0,250
0.025
Q125
0.063

0. 250
0.125
0.063
0.050
0.100
0625
0750

C2.50

625

1e28

0.3
0.1
Q.96
0. 005

2.2

0125
Q. i
0,250

2.50

Tbhs - 2YE
.de : /0
2/ £a
F _ /8
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ELEMENT

N#&
K

REDWAWE WATERS
BNW-9
CONCENTRATION (FFM)

179

20
3
0,500
0.11
0625

281
0.125
Qe b25
0.03
0.625
1.25
G.050
0.250
0.025
0,125
0.063

1258

0,250
0. 125
0.063
0. 050
0,100
0625
0,750

2050

O, 125
0,2
0.83
0,005
1.7
0,125
0,125
04 250
2450

78

/17

s
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il BEOWAWE WATERS
ki 10 BNW-10

ELEMENT CONGENTRATION (FFM)

{. N 7
Lo K - 14
! CA 2é
e M 3
.l FE 023
Rt Al. % 0625
Pl sroz 150

| TI 5 00125

o }LE' By 0 +OR2G
S Y % 125
i CR - R 0. 050
[ . MN S 0250
S Co 4 0. 005
el NI < 0. 125
cu . : < 0.063
- MO £ 1o 25 n
I L 5 ¢ i 04250
i f ZN 6 TP
o G i 0. 063
N AG i 0+ 050
| Al e 0100
o 3 . 0. 625

SR : < 0,780

I RI < 2,50
S U . b o 25
Ll TE 5 125
‘ SN 5 0,125
1 W : £ 0.1e8
15 S S - 0.21
N KE . 0.00%
i B 0.5
| ZR 5 0. 125
LA » 0,125
CE 5 0. 250
TH 5 2450
TDS Hyo0
S0y .y
al A 4 2
F ; : 3 2




ELEMENT

K
CA
MG
FE
AL,

TI

F
GR
BA
Y
CR
MiN
0
NI
U
M0
PR
AN
Ch
A
At
A%
Sk
B
u
TE
SN
W
LI
BE
B

R
LA
CE
TH

ThHS

11

NA

S102

S &‘/
lof ]

F

BEOWAWE WATERS

BNW-11

CONCENTRATION (FFM)

&3

0,17
0,625

0.125
0,625
0,25

0,625

1,25

0. 050

0250
0,028
0128

0.063

125

3 2
=

0. 250
145
0,063
0. 050
0. 100
04625
0. 750
D 5O
6,25
1,25
0,125
0,125
0. 050
0. 00%
0,125
0,105
0,125
0250 -
2450
[A

b4

g0
.5
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;"§PR1&G FLOW RATE:

WELL INFORMATION:

" GOMMENTS -

SAMPLE LOCATI ON: )

|SAMPLE TYPE: (check Gne)

Viel]
Spring\"

Otﬁer - .

Nearest Town or City: Dlw\p[ay @\4,0_40

" state: Nevada

County: Euveka

% Section SE - 3. Section SE

Township 3| I\) - Range 45 E

”ARE THERE OTHER-WELLS OR SPRINGS NEARBY?  DRAW SKETCH MAP 1F

Giclf oH
ALKty
H. S

SAMPLE CHARACTERIST]CS (check where appropriate)

C1ear

C’loud_y :

Sed]ments present Dy (\cuH‘ +o ’GH'E\"
Vegetat)on present ~ 4§@é
Rotten eggs odor - —. Qs’ ol

_Other . _ . a@-%% . Al

s f’EMPERATURE: (please measure with thermometer) 420'4; _
(s1o§1,>moderate fast) In gallons per minute

év&ss covmc& S“«&«z aneq, with ¢
Rkt :
Depth

. Standing water .Tevel

Flow rate (»if artesien)
Well chameter :

—‘7.é . . | ‘:NHB:
= 331 ‘ Soq = A -

Y.




SRR EARTH SCIENCE LABORATORY -

-

e SHIPLE SUBMITTAL SHEET

Héf @h) o L
STMPLED g- | @.LL(/{,FTT’ /S(Bk% T'T

420 T oy Seapegal

| TIIME'
SAMPLE TYPE' (check one)

,--' we]]
Sprlng\ B o
- Other - IO

SAMPLE LOCATION-

R Nearest Town or, C)ty. L
~ State: N@Uq& S
. Count_y- Eﬁvekﬂ IR

oy Sectmn SE\ Sectwon SE R _ - Se |
o Townsh1p S’JI\) - Range ' @E 1

C]ear .

CIOUcho#ﬁ Zu%ﬂ cuf%ms Qunawvwwﬂﬁjrrf ;?r”7

o o Sed]ments present

o ; \{_egetatmn present /&ﬂﬂ?‘——?ﬂl‘lﬁ _

~ ~ Rotten eggs odor R
T oergonds with trd poeth FLues, isafloes
TEMPERATURE' (p?ease measure with thermometer) 52°C. 69074)'14 ‘ -

- SPRING FLOH RATE' moder.ate fast) In gaﬂ ns per‘ mwnut |

:WELL INFORMATION:‘ R o o
- _ . ;'.Standmg water Tevel =~ = -

~ Flow rate (if artes1an) L

-‘ weﬂ dlameter <.

f ARE THERE OTHER\JELLS OR SPRINGS NEARBYZ DRAM SKETCH MAP 1F
”cgmans- F u'eH f‘gg DT
: L

l\f ﬁniolm.{'x[ ;2?7 o Tsey:= o o
4 - I

NECESSARY.  °




vf~‘-4“‘is’ﬁta

ASAMPLE LOCATION° -

'#,j_S'AMPLE CHARACTERIST]CS (check where approprxate)
s

o RE THERE 'OTHER wELLs OR SPRINGSt&ARBY7

L o . S

‘ELL INFORMATIONi,;. L

EARTH SC]ENCE LABORMORY

"- -

. | SAMPLE SUBMITTAL SHEET
WlMW\Li R |

(g\%a%

g &i\)
AMPLED BY: M’%

- 3»5*
7 ‘?ab

AMPLE TYPE' (check one)

ATE‘
IMEZ

wel'l
R Sprlng
a Other -

W
=\'

023 4 X \a +ML5

4.5,

9{

Nearest Town or. C1t_y. S
- State: Neuaﬁﬂ.

Count_y- F (,tvaek.ﬂ.
Sw

SW Se

Range

¥ Sect1 o_n

_s,lr\)' =

oy Sect1 on .

e

ctior

Town shi p 48 F

C‘lea\' S

- C1 oudy |
Sed]ments present
Vegetah on present

. Rotten eggs oﬁ;

B v Other
EMPERATURE’ (p'lease measure mth thermometer)

o

| w“c'.f‘.rf

r minute

‘PRING FLOH RATE' (s'low, moderate, fast) In gaﬂons pe

Depth

IR ... . Flow rate (1f artes“tan) 4'

He'l'l chameter .

- . D

'DRAW SKETCH MAR 1F N

Y
43&3

NHS_"

F’(I eH= "~

OPﬂﬁEIfTS‘
| H‘le\l{'Y

.. Standing water level __________ Rk

-
af-
b
o
-
..

ECESSARY.

—
-—
—

1if knbwne |




. @ww L}
SAMPLED BY- @Mu’ﬁ* [Si

nm-:- é ?-»crL o
TJME- ‘T HS—

; ; SAMPLE LOCATION' T

,,f'Hearest Town or.
‘ -State.‘;ffi,fﬁf

St

:;_'.’ SAMPLE TYPE° (check one)

EARTH SC]ENCE LABORATORY

':-_..

éézﬁ

Clty.-

Section_‘

ce L

% Section:

Townsh1p

' Range

SIJQ

| SAMPLE SUBM]TTAL SHEET .

}1 5‘- ," y ‘ C'lear .

N 7’c1oudy ~ -

W- y' ) Sedlments present

N Vegetatlon present N
f: Rotten eggs odor

‘s
‘, wELL INFORMATION' o

‘*‘conuewrs.

o g

‘EMPERATURE° (p1ease measurexnth thermometer}

- He]] d1ameter -

ol ARE THERE "OTHER NELLS OR SPRINGSP%ARBY7

Other

Depth .

tc,"c,

PRING FLOH RATE‘ (s1ow, nmderate, fast) In ga]Tons per m)nut.

. Standing water level

Flow réte (ff artesién)

Nﬂx-f

7 éS

,‘Soq-—-'

DRAW SKETCH MAP lF

ECESSARY.

Iif known.

TN o




EARTH 'SCIENCE LABDRMDRY

T Bww-s

- :;-S.AMPLED BY: %(ww»/ gtgée ~
7| oAtE: b-"‘? v-?“zg-- L
]ME' i m?' i

<'f~»:f=SAI-1PLE TYPE° (check onE)

AMPLE LOCAT]ON"“

e Nearest Town or. C1 t_y'
State: - Neoq_&%
Cduht_y. | 'Ebwe,kq_

NW

x Sect1 on

SAMPLE SUBMI TTAL SHE ET

oy Sectwn MW

Range

i8E

ct

Townsh1 p

..,"

3
|

'_ ;\_.‘5AMPLE CHARACTERISTICS (check where appropmate)
". . Clear \ ‘

o e C]oud_y

“lcomenTs:

PRING FLOH 'RATE:

- TEMPERATURE"' (p'lease measure with thermometer)

FLL THFORMATION:

| ||ARE THERE OTHER WELLS OR

F.AJZ eH =
H\Kollf\l‘!'
“H. S :

Sedlments present
Vegetatwn present VLo
Rotten eggs odor TN
Other '

48 g

."vaePth o R
. "Standmg water Tevel
- Flow rate (Tf artesnan)

-AWe]]_ diameter - . e

SPRINGS-NEARBY7:

RV

————
—
—

DRAW SKETCH MAP 1F N

?57 - e' Sos_.’j

EC

-

(s'low, moderate, fast) In ga'l']ons per m‘mute,; 1T known.

ESSARY.




L -*nME-

o m e  m e e
L 7 T

‘.'%Tliﬁ T_; SRR i ;3 Rotten eggs odor

’]S‘AMPLE LOCAT]ON' | '»

ISPRING FLOW RATE:
[WELL INFORMATION: = ..~ .

N

‘DATE: % 3—'?2..
leo R .

SAMPLE TYPE' (check one)
| 'j wen

- Spring -
'f,Other-

;; Hearest'Town or. CTty:
State.‘ P o . "-
CCounty:

O RMu-t .
:SANPLED BY: mlsdggﬁb .

EARTH SCIENCE LABORA1DRY

-

54’\)

%‘Section'
o Township

fffSAMPLE CHARACTERISTICS- (check where appropr1ate)

-: o C]ear 3’\\\5'

séct%o'ﬁ Nw

Range

SAMPLE SUBMHTAL SHEET |

. m
S\vaA @%4? L hb
\DC&\Q/\W powqt
&VOP q@ou‘}

Mw\rﬂ VLS.Q,

o
ugM ﬂowi

(60%

e

Lion

e

‘ S " 'Cloudy i
AR - Sediments present

! .Vegetation present

T~ '

T ,'f Other

-

B

"TEMPERATURE' (p?ease measure with théermometer)

(s1ow, nmderate, fast) In ga]ions per mwnute

K. S

-§97°C,

B ._':.'t-c- ‘Depth .
| - T . . Standing water level - 3
. -F]ow»réte'(if artesian) LI .
‘ o  Well diameter i
E'AFE THERE OTHER\JELLS OR SPRINGS NEARBY7 DRAW SKETCH MAP 1F NkéESSARY.
‘COWWNTS:uFLAI eH = 3‘65 '~sH3=’ i | |
o ﬁlk.o]nr\:'{fy = 333 Soy = | - .

“'lf‘known.:_ .




S e T EARTH scxmcc LABORATORY .. - = "~ 14 ]

N O C p .

T ey SRR
Sf“’“" s &MZQLSW
:DATE" & 3 T

*.i--f- o SAMPLE SUBMIT[AL SHEET S

y
n

ﬁ’-ijAMPLE TYPE° (check one)

et %“L")

” Sprlng Q@‘é&f}
Otheru DoE e el

:_AMPLE LOCATION.-_ ,, - PR

V5 QWO

o _';_7;»"».;:1"'“Nearest Town or. C1 t_y. i, "
State: MQ\J(L&@. | D('W\’P
b _g-'f,.:,’mCounty L"W‘&‘W C@ B T
I / Sectwn SW Sect]on e K)W R Sé i
R Townsh1p | L N . Range | 48 E |

:;.SAMPLE CHARACTERISTICS (check where appropmate) o T‘ al
“ | O ’

ol e T p,' C‘lear 5 o o i
RN S h Sediments present T ‘Q M M
(0 P o N Vegetahon present _ . W LM A
N R . Rotten eggs odor : ‘
B -'_;- Other : . A -

'_ TFMPERATURE" (Iﬂease measure mth thermometer) 3? N J "
.,SF’R]NG FLOW RATE: (s'low, moderate, fast) In gaﬂons per ””””te’ jf known.

| e mwFormaTION: - T L L -~ Phang| th*tmléw\
oo L ek
AT ‘. “ -_ ",‘l'Stand]ng water level | 76 CQYW {Le_. ‘

EE _-Flow rate (lf arteSTBn) - C@"'Q'{»‘WQISP TS

Vell d1ameter - . e

DRAW SKETCH MApg 1E NECESSARY.

] I;é,.‘f; A

ARE THERE OTHER L WELLS R SPRINGS NEARBY?
ﬁ“_“‘c'owmnrs- F lI eH Q«I‘f R




R ~ EARTH SCIENCE LABORATORY
T . SUBMITTAL sm:sr

.
o -

Lo aww-y -
swPLeD otz i gstgw |
| DATE: o .,“v,w%-gf PR
- [ TaME: 5 cw-’ '

SAMPLE TYPE:. (check one) :  Flow - Acln
| Other ~ EERE |

A ———————

!\MPLE LOCATION-‘ :

N Nearest Town or. C1t_y.» :
‘State: . Nevada " l‘5~ Dunpa.‘ QMJQ

e Cobhty_ | L_thQ_,e/v | _ | N o | l, -, : j | .
. Sect1on W e kASect1on h&h&} . Sectfon;w‘7
B Townsh1p ES‘%O o Range 4@§§E5 | I

“,SAMPLE CHARACTERISTICS (check\#mre appropr}ate)

.u,"T, R C1ear 5‘\%
e - .“' Cloudy '
| R . Sediments present
ek o _ _E-Vggééation present
N ___‘ii_f“"': .~ Rotten eggs odor '?‘ﬁ
‘ s, other o - SRR

',;TFMPERATURE° (p1ease measure with thermometer) '2?7 PCL A B S

‘.-:..SPRING FLOW RATE: (S1OW, moder;%jast) In gaﬂons per mmute, iT known. .
‘_iJE‘LL mFORMATmN--Gooa HG“J e L SR :

R -.._. ‘ -  lDepth s
T o '%'<' - Standing water Tevel R TR S _
T S ‘.F]ow'réte (if.értesian) R I I o

He]l diameter .

. ARE THERE 'OTHER WELLS OR SPRINGS NEARBY" DRAW SKETCH MAP IF_" NEGESSARY.
?f-‘"cqlwasms:. fi<li oH = 37% U MMg= I
el T AlRdiaty = 247 . seg: - -

—
B . .

—

~—

ol I R ) \-(_‘ <




e EARTH SCIENCE LABORATURY . ‘
at . napmr SAWPLE SUBMITIAL SHEET , :
15 ..
SAMPLED BY: BNW - ‘l Bml P@Q L,
D/!\TE - Bt [&/ é@ﬁ S L . e L
B SRR '- o :
TIME: aHog S ‘ S BB I .
'SAMPLE TYPE: (check dne) Qe " led. VTV
Viel] MM* g i) o
Spring ™~~~ : Q y ’ - (EI
| ' . Other - : f
SAMPLE LOCATION: - Seafope Frm S R
Hearest Town or City: 1 :
! State: . Nevade N \5 Dwn PC‘L] f '
County: LOWWQW Co. |
%X Section NE Sech on SE . Section
_ Tovwinship 31N Range 4%& 4 g
?S‘AMPLE CHARACTERISTICS: (check where appropriate) o IR _
-~ ) ] Clear ™ .. ’
CToudy |:

Sediments present && GKL&,\) ‘

Vegetatwn present
Rotten eggs odor My O&Qﬁ

: T . .- Othér : - _ &

TEMPERATURE‘ (p1ease measure with thermometer) '7

'SILRING FLOW RATE-

moderate fast) In gallons per mim_;t ,|1f known.

MELL THFORMATION: ‘lﬁk)V@/ bo
| _ . g Depth
- . . Standing water level i

Flow rate (if artesian)

Well di ameter :

CESSARY.

ARE THERE OTHER WELLS OR SPRINGS NEARBY? DRAW SKETCH MAP 1F

COMMENTS: Ficld oH = i;ﬁ%? g _
g fleainty = A3 e -
L He S o - _ . - . ~‘



S ~ EARTH SCIENCE LABORATUKY
~ e SAMPLE SUBMITTAL SHEET

- : ’ "

SAMPLED BY: %MW -10
; ' W( < b it

TTME’ 4\'@ Q ) . . ; . . - .
|SAMPLE TYPE. (check one) 3 . ~ W&é

. Viel]
/ S . ‘. Spring=~<\
- ’ Other --

SAMPLE LOCATION:
Nearest Town or Ci t_y.‘ o -
State- ‘\)QUCLGQ& - ‘5/. D(&M{)C Q'(LCL(Q*
County: L-QV‘A'.QV. h U '

% Section SE . I:Sech:én NE B
3\ N Range 4-3 E

Tovinship

SAMPLE CHARACTERISTICS: (check where appropriate)

) Clear —

Cloudy
‘Sediments present
- o . g.\!_gg’et.ation present —
L. | Rotten eggs odor

. - . . Other

.~
-

TEMPERATURE: (p1ease measure with thermometer) 4.4. <

SPR]NG FLOW RATE‘ (s1ow, moderate, fast) In ga]'logs pz- minut

MELL INFORMATION: T 10X \to“tb g =lowd b‘d‘ ~ 9

’ o ‘ . ' Depth .
- . Standing water level

./ | | ' ~ Flow réte (ff értesién)

Well d1ameter :

ARE THERE OTHER WELLS OR SPRINGS NEARBY? ECESSARY.

ficlf eH = ;7.3«5 ._ U MHg=
’% ) . ) Soy = ; _

DRAW SKETCH MAP 1F

GOMHENTS:
4 HIK‘GJ'-A..‘("\{
F._l.‘ ) HQ_S o

—
-
—_—




L " EARTH SCIENCE LABORATORY oy
e SAMPLE SUBMITTAL SHEET ”
| BNW -\ Wudoon .
SAMPLED BY: o “(S %W\Mmy\/\ .
. @{. A“& *k i :
TIME: {30

| SAMPLE TYPE: (check cne)

Vel]

Spring

A Other --
SAMPLE LOCATION:
Nearest Town or City:

State, NEUCLOIQ. - l o
Lm\dex* 15 _D'm\p‘m‘ Qua Co

County: . f}
% Section NW = - % Section Mw Secti
' Townsh1p A N Range 47 E H

AHPLE CHARACTER]ST]CS {check where appropriate)

Clear \\4

_ Cloudy

o . Sediments present
: -V_egét.ation present
Rotten eggs odor - AD .

Other ) ] o

-

TEMPERATURE: (pPlease measure with thermometer) - W°C

'SPRING FLOW RATE: (sTow, modér.ate, fast) In gallons per minute,|if known.

w‘ELL IHFORMATION' ; .

- . o Depth )

- . Standing water level
Flow rate (if artesian)
Well d]ameter :

ARE THERE OTHER WELLS OR SPRINGS NEARBYZ DRAW SKETCH MAP 1F NECESSARY.
C{OMMENTS: F:;UZ eH = '7,_55 : o NHy= o

I: ]1 HIKAHA..‘{Y = lo(ﬂ o T Soy = S
'~f‘.y.1){ ng o = . : ’ )




o | EARTH SCIENCE LABORAIUKY
~+-  SAMPLE SUBMITTAL SHEET

CANPLE BNW-—T&?» ool S paine,.
SAMPLED BY: ? W
| Mmmz%@w .

DATE: \g .

T?ME- > gt_,%'z_, S
| 'SAMPLE TYPE (check one) . | _ %m Q Q @
| Ve S (ch( :'
Spring @Q& M h

Other --

1,

SAMPLE LOCATION: °

Nearest Town or. City:

Cstater Nevadae ol WM‘"") Gued

County: Eluveka ' ) | .

% Section SE .- % Section SW .
Township 3N Range 4R E

SAMPLE CHARACTERISTICS: (check where appropriate)
- Clear _ ™ ~

C]oudy

- - Sediments present ™~

Vegetatwn present N 4\/0-36,3 *@a&

Rotten eggs odor - . .

-

.-

. .7 oOther . oy

TEMPERATURE‘ (pTease measure with thermometer) ._'QQ@C'.

"SPRING FLOW RATE- @modérate fast) In gallons per minute

_wi‘LL INFORMATION' Vel 2B ‘ow?‘ &‘1

| Depth .
N _ ,Standmg water 'leve] . - - .
Flow rate (1f arteswan) S .

] ) Well diameter . - _ |
AéE THERE 'OTHER WELLS OR SPRINGS NEARBY? DRAW SKETCH MAP: 1F N GESSARY.
COMMENTS: ficlf oH = y /5 o iamge T _ .
[‘ Alkalinity = 277 - soy = _ e

Hy S




Dates from Beowawe, NVQ(for Bruce Sibbett)

Moles/gm

Constants Used:

Ag = 4.962 x 107 Oyr,

A, = 0.581 x 1079/ yr.

40 ) -4

K /KTot. = 1.167 x 10 * Mole/Mole

|

40 11 o n 30 »
Sample No. Unit Material Dated Weight (gms) %K ArRad(X1O ) AAratm Age(m.y.,%lo)
BN-5 -- Whole Rock 1.06373 0.93 2.721 90. 16.842.5
BN-7 == Ptagioctase 1066882 0788 2,149 74

140108




Sample from Beowawe, NV dated for Bruce Sibbett

Moles/gm

40

40 11 g .
Sample No. Unit Material Dated Weight (gms) %K AY‘Rad(X]0 ) _ AAratm Age(m.y.,*xla)
_BN=13B/AH-112____ -- Whole_Rock_—1.00936 .32 3,740 82 16316

Constants Used:

5 = 4.962 10719 yr.

>
1

0.581 x 10719/ yr.

>
[}

K4O/KTot. = 1.167‘x 10'4 Mole/Mole




P . SIEBETT

Sl Neay Bart mine
i S : Ou, ﬂ%z
2 (A 3 - . BN-4

' Wﬁ ELEﬁENTv . . CONCENTRATION

% O0X. o 0.247

3}‘.] NA ‘
X Z0X. : 0.338

fe K
4 .
|

‘1 ca % OXe o 04761
Y % OX. 0.120
. FE % OX. - 6,55

s AL % OX. . 2.64
oospo % OX. oo £ 1,60
S TI ' % 0X. T 0.206
ik F % 0X. . 0.044
b SR } FFPM . 98
R ) RA % 0X. A 0.021
[y v FPM s 250
Sl CR . PFM ‘ 32
Sl M % OX. ‘ 0.006
: co FFM : 82
! NI FFM o 7 5,00
Sliotu | FFPM - , .20
s MO FPM o i 50,0
! FR FFM . 10.0
i ZN FFM - &
I cCh : PFM z 5.00
BEERE AG : FFM 2 2,00 0.9¢
N T I 11 PFM : < 4,00 0.43
1 AS O OPPM o 'y 25,0
K Sk . FFM ‘ < 30,0
o BRI - PPM . D 100
T U B , o 2500
TE COPFM 7 50,0
1 SN PFM : ) 5400
T W FPM #1200
N LI FFM R V4
L RE PFM L 0.9
| E OFFM = 400
O ZR . PPM _ Q7
LA FFM . 5
CE  PPM S 10,0
TH PFM - , <150
Rg — ppPm » LY

R . TOTAL | 12,533
E I ' '




ELEMENT

NA
K
CA
MG

SIREETT

0X.
0x.

a)éaii-fvcfé

BN-1
CONCENTRATION

3.65

4.25

0x.
0X.

2,61 e

0.541

FE
_ AL
81
TI
P
SR
RA
v
CR
M
o
NT
cu
MO
PR
ZN
o
AG
AU
AS
SE
EI
U
TE
SN
W
LI
BE
B
ZR
LA
CE
TH

NN NI NN NN

0x.
0X.

7.96
12.10

0%
0x.
0X.

FFM

A 0X,. .

FFM

FFM

% O0X.

64.70
0.942
0.216

2,00
0.054

FFM
FPM.
PN
PFM
FFM
PPM
FFM
FFM
FFM
FFM
FPM
PFM
FFM
PEM
FFM
FPM
PFM
FPM
FFH
FFM
PFM
PR

" FFM

TOTAL

16
5.00
9.00
90,0
15
113
L 5.00
< 2.00
. 4.00
25.0
30.0
100
2500 .
30,0
5.00
1200
26
3.8
400
477
54
104
150

P7.227




g

ELEMENT

NA
K
CaA
MG
FE
218
SI
TI
Fl
SR
BA
v
CR
MN
co
NI
cu
MO
FER
ZN
cn
AG
AU
AS
SE
RI
u
TE
SN
W
LI
RE
B
ZR
LA
CE

TH
of

SIRBETT

r3

0X.s
0X .
0X +
OX.
0X .
0X.s
DX
0X.
0X.
FFM
% OX.
PP
PFM
% OX.
PFM
PFM
FPM-
PP
FPM
PFM
FPM
FPM
PP
PPM
FFM
FPM
PPN

NN N NN

PFM.

PPM
PP
FPM
FPM
PPM
FEM
PFM
PFH
PFM

L PPM
TOTAL

w}lll‘t& Q’V\)/ID" M/

CONCENTRATION

0.914
5.30
0.282
0.055
5,25
11.07
1.60
0.710
0.276
934
0.179
250
2,00
0.002
31
5.00
5,00
50.0
12
5.00
5,00
2.00 o0.84
4,00 o.Y4
32
' 30.0
100
2500
50,0
5.00
1200
14
206'
400
314
38
55
150
/9.8

25.646




